
Sophie Lines <viamed.sophie.lines@gmail.com>

Re: AR/PO/25435 - ENVITEC OOM103
1 message

AHMAD RIDHUAN ABDULLAH <info@arahbme.com> Thu, Jan 8, 2026 at 7:47 AM
To: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>, Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,

Here I attached the Revised PO.
Kindly provide me with a Revised PI to proceed with the payment.

Thanks.

--
NOOR HIDAYAH

On Thu, 8 Jan 2026 at 08:29, AHMAD RIDHUAN ABDULLAH <info@arahbme.com> wrote:
Hi,

Yes, we still need it and will make the payment soon.

Thanks.

--
NOOR HIDAYAH

On Wed, 7 Jan 2026 at 22:32, Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon, 

I am just following up on my email below and the attached Proforma Invoice. Please can you let me know if this order is
still of interest to you? 

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel:   44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax:   44 (0)1535 635 582

Please note: My working days are Tuesday-Friday

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------
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On Tue, Dec 30, 2025 at 11:11 AM Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning, 

Thank you for your Purchase Order. Kate is currently on annual leave, so please accept my reply. 

Please find attached your Proforma Invoice for 4x OOM103 Oxygen Sensors as requested. I have selected PayPal
for the payment method, as this was the cheapest option. 

The lead time for this order will be approximately 6 weeks from receipt of payment. 

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards

Sophie Lines
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk
Tel:   44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax:   44 (0)1535 635 582

Please note: My working days are Tuesday-Friday

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call  44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, Dec 30, 2025 at 9:04 AM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Please process this order, thanks - Catrin

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: AHMAD RIDHUAN ABDULLAH <info@arahbme.com>
Date: Tue, 30 Dec 2025 at 07:49
Subject: AR/PO/25435 - ENVITEC OOM103
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,

Here I attached the Purchase Order for your action.
Please provide me the invoice with the cheapest bank charges Paypal or Bank Transfer.
Kindly include the shipping cost to Malaysia

Thanks

--
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ARAH BME SDN BHD (1431253-P)
B1-22-2 SPACE U8,
Persiaran Pasak Bumi, 
Bukit Jelutong,
40150 Shah Alam,
Selangor, Malaysia.

Email : info@arahbme.com
Office No : +603-50375060
Phone No : +6019-6949858 (RIDHUAN) / +6014-5388530 (HIDAYAH)
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